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Name: _____________________________________________________    Date: _______

Nelson Mandela
1 2

3 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Across

4. Education can change the

7. The name I was given by my 

teacher

8. I devoted my time and 

campaigned for civil

9. My autobiography is called; The 

Long walk to

10. My name at birth

Down

1. I spent 27 years in

2. Became first black president in

3. I won the Nobel

5. We must eradicate

6. Racial segregation is also known 

as

Word Bank

world Apartheid South Africa Rolihlahla

Nelson Mandela freedom rights prison

poverty peace prize


